#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

			(Pur	suant to	NJAC 8:	60 and	112:120)		E.	(1)	KH	92	_		
Date of Notification (1) 4/22/2015					Building Ov				Corp			F. 1	*		
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on	1 -	reet Add		•		1	- Company						
EPA EPA	Initial Amended		11		ssaic St				11	14	C To the	-		in the	
DEP DOL	Amended Amendm		1000	See a common file	s, 210 Cour					- dest	t d L	-	e ince	<u> </u>	
<b>⊠</b> DOH	justificati			ame of (				t		Tele	phone N	ber			
☐ DCA	Cancella	tion -		EACIL	TY INFO	PMAT	ION -					-			-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Ta	aking Place (3)		FACIL	III INFO	MAI	ION	Тур	e of Facility (4	4)		8	7		
Building #5 (AKA 2	21)		22						School (K-1						
Street Address								×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p			l build	ings,	home	s,
220 Passaic St								1	etc.)		Floors	DI	da A		
City (5)								50 50	uare Feet I∩	1 1	riours	10000	dg. Ag 0+	ge.	
Passaic County (6)			10	ounty C	ode (7)		-	1	rrent Use (Pric	or if beir	ng demo	ed)			
Passaic					SE ONLY)			11	ommercial	84	J				
Name of Monitoring Fin	m Hired by Build	ling Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			100	batement Con		* *				
n/a				n/a			Lozn	nica	Manageme	ent Co	orp				
Street Address							Street								
n/a							100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Lane , Zip Code			N			
City, State, Zip Code									, zip Code Park NJ 07	035					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		17	elephon	ie No.		Teleph				Licens	<b>)</b> .		-	
n/a	incoming i min		4 .	n/a			9737	706	7950		01193				
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Com	pletion D	Date (11)			-1	SHA Monitor						
5/1/2015		5/9/20							Managem	ent Co	orp				
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (	Check Only Or	ie)				Street	1							
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perform	cated During Er	tire Period of	Abatem	ent				1.	Lane , Zip Code						
Other – Describe:		Normal Facility	Hours					10	Park NJ 07	7035					
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)							1.1	LINE DUMP	STERS	S & WE	IATE	RIAL		
23 sf or ≥3 lf		□ F	Renovat	ion				7	Full Containm	ent with		ressui	e		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		X [	Demoliti	on					Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro						
							×		Non-Exempte		d Non-F	le Pro			
			Locati	0.000				1						ement pe	
Locati		lles	Normall ed Solel		A=b==1		escription		rial (ACM)	۸	mount		Ĺ		
Asbestos-Containir TO BE A		IVI	intenar todial S	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		therm	al system	s ins	sulation,	(5	Specify	Re	Z.	inca	Enc
In Fac	000	Ous	(12)	ten:			facing, VA miscellar			Si	F or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
,		Yes	No	N/A								30		ate	re
Window C	penings			x			Caulkin	g		88 \	window	<			
1st floor stor	age + office			х			VAT			6	50 SF	K			
2nd Fl	office			Х			VAT			53	35 SF	K			
		_													
Name of Registered W	aste Hauler			JDEP W		1000	ic Yards	-	Name of	Regist	ered Lar				
Loznica Managem	ent Corp		Н	auler [D	No.	TBI			GROV		ndfill	-			
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ	14:					Disp TBI	osal Date D	9	City, Sta Morris		A 1906	·			
Completed by		Title					Signatur	E)	7	-/		ate	04-		
E. Cirovic		Sec	retary				_ (	1	uu			/22/2	015		

		CATION	OF ASBI to NJAC	ESTOS A	ABATER	A COURT			K	) ]	9	1	the.
Date of Notification (1) 4/22/2015			Building (				Corn		1 1 1				
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A		oli oct r	1330010	1103	OOIP			-			
			assaic S	St					1777	34			
EPA Initial DEP Amended		Section (Control	te, Zip Co	E.1977.	-	+				-			
DEP Amended Amendment #			ic, NJ 0										
Emergency (including	- I		Contact	7000				Tol	ephone	nber			
DOH justification)  DCA Cancellation		realine of	Contact					16	eprione	riber			
		FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON	(1)							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place	3)					Тур	e of Facility	(4)					
Building #6 (aka 20)							School (K-						
Street Address			-				Subchapte Other (i.e.				l alia a a		
220 Passaic St						×	etc.)	private	& COMMI	ai bui	idirigs	, non	ies,
City (5)							are Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Passaic						800	0	1			50+		
County (6)			Code (7)			Cun	rent Use (Pr	ior if be	ing demo	ned)			
Passaic		SIAIE	JSE ONLY			VIT-1	mmercial						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8	3)	ASCN	l No.				atement Co			S-3-3			
n/a		n/a					Managem	ent C	orp				
Street Address					Street	1							
n/a					1	1 T	Lane			-			
City, State, Zip Code					Tank property	and harden	Zip Code						
100.70		T 1 1				-1	Park NJ 0	/035					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm n/a		Telepho n/a	ne No.		Teleph 9737				Licens 0115	lo.			
Start Date (10) Schedu	led Con	npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OS	SHA Monitor						
5/1/2015 5/15/2					Lozr	nica l	Managem	ent Co	orp				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only C	ne)				Street	Addre	ess						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of	Abatem	nent ·			22 T	roy l	Lane						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facili Other – Describe:	ty Hours	i					Zip Code	~		//			
-					Linc	oln F	Park NJ 0	7035		W			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					<u> </u>	LI	INE DUMP	STERS	S & WE	/ATE	RIAL		
23 sf or ≥3 lf	Renova						ull Containm		Negati,	ressi	ıre		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Demolit	ion			F	G	ini-Enclosur lovebag Pro						
			et.		×		on-Exempte		d Non-F	le Pro	ocedu	re	
	s Locati	on						45				emen	t
Location of	Normal			Des	scription	of				_	Т	ype	-
Aspestos-Containing Waterial (ACW)	ed Sole aintenar						al (ACM)	1000	mount			m	_
IU DE ADATEU	stodial S		(i.e.	thermal	systems cing, VA		lation,		Specify or LF)	Ren	Re	пса	Encl
(13)	(12)				niscellan		) .	J .	O. L. /	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Yes	No	N/A				37.				_	1	ate	ТӨ
Roof		х	(	coating	on co	ncre	te	8	00 sf	K			
Metal Shed attached to bldg		х	Wa	all / cei	ling ins	sulat	ion	1	85 sf	×			
Between shed & bldg		х	ask	oestos	pipe ir	sula	ition	٠.	1 LF	×			
	9.0												
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	77	JDEP W		Cubic			Name of	Registe	ered Lan		-		
Loznica Management Corp	Н	auler ID	NO.	of Was	ste		GROV	VS Lar	ndfill	2012			
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ				Dispos	al Date		City, Stat		A 1906	73			

Completed by

E. Cirovic

Title

Secretary

te

22/2015

Date of Notification (1) April 20, 2015	*******				f Building ( uxhorn	Owner/C	perator		eck # 201	6		15.5	15		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress arden St										
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ate, Zip Co	de				1				<u>.</u>	(i)
≥ DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation			시민 경영 시민이 시민이	f Contact uxhorn					Telepho	Num	ber	tur. =		
N- 75 W W				FACI	LITY INFO	DRMATI	ON								
Name of Facility Where a Tuxhorn Residence		ig Place (3	3)						Facility (4)						
Street Address 315 Garden St.								Su	chool (K-12) ubchapter 8 ther (i.e. pri- c.)	(Other the			dings,	hom	es,
City (5) Mt. Holly								Square 2,000		# of Floo 2		1000	ldg. <i>A</i>	ge	
County (6) Burlington					Code (7) USE ONLY)			Current Resid	Use (Prior ence	if being de	olishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Management & Env				ASCN	ЛNo.				ment Contr						
Street Address PO Box 341								Address Cutler A	Avenue	144	-				
City, State, Zip Code Chesterfield, NJ 08	515							tate, Zip e Shad	Code le, NJ 08	052					
Project Manager for Mor Bill Weisgarber	itoring Firm			Telepho 609-29	ne No. 98-4070		Teleph	one No.		-	e No				
Start Date (10) May 2, 2015		Schedul May 5			Date (11)				Monitor ratories						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Che						Street	Address			-				
Facility Closed/Vac. Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During Entire led Outside of Norr	Period of an all Facility	Abaten y Hours	nent S			City, St	tate, Zip							
Scope of Work (Check A	Il That Apply)					_	Cinna	aminso	on, NJ 08	077		100	7112		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		prosence .	Renova Demolit				×	Mini- Glove	Containmen Enclosure ebag Proce	dure					
		T			Γ		<u></u>	l Non-	Exempted (	*) and No	riable	e Pro	cedur Abate		
Location	o of	1 2 2 2	Locat Normal			Do	scription	of					Ту		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) <u>ATED</u> ity	Ma	ed Sole aintena todial ( (12)	nce/	Asbesi (i.e.	tos Cont thermal surfa	taining M systems cing, VA niscellan	laterial (/ s insulati T, or	ACM) on,	Amour (Specil SF or L		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								10000		te	U
Basem	ent	-	XXX			Pipe	Insula	tion		75 LF		Х			
Basem	ent		XXX	-		Pipe	Insula	tion		40 SF		X			
											-				
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP W	/aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of Re	egistered L	dfill				
Freehold Cartage			2000	lauler ID 2265	No.	of Was	ste		Cumberla			ndfil	1		
City, State Freehold, NJ		2 14		// )1		Dispos 5/5/20	sal Date		City, State Newburg	, PA-	7				
Completed by Diana B. Lynch		Title Own	er			S	Signature	mel.	5/6	X	Date 4/2	e 0/20	)15		53
						~/	1/	7	I	-					

ASB-41 (R-06-08)

\* Do not use this form for asbestos lic sure exempted activities.

NOCK

#### State of New Jersey

			NO.				ASBESTOS AB AC 8:60-7 and 12:				-	0.577	E.	ſ.		
Date of Notification (1) 4/20/15							perator (2) Education								I	
Agencies Notified Type of Not [ ] EPA [ ] Initial	tification	Stre	et Ac	idress ley R	7/8					1		1	8			
[X] DOL [] Emerg	nded			te, Zip ( lair, N			2	Cont.	E	/	2	1.53				
[X] DOH Notific	ellation #1			Contac					Tele	nhone Nii	ımh					
	-11		V61000000		0.100	ILITY	INFORMATION				-	I				_
Name of Facility Where Abatement Watchung School Street Address	is Taking	Place	(3)					T	ype of Facility (4) [x] School (K [] Subchapte [] Other (i.e.	er 8 (Other private ar	r tha	(-12) mercial b	uildin	ıgs,		
14 Garden St.								5	homes, el	# of Floo	ors	Bldg	g. Age	9	-	
City (5) Montclair		inty (6) Sex	)				nty Code (7) TE USE ONLY)	-	90000 Current Use (Prior ducational	2 if being de	emci	~ 60 ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Detail Associates, Inc	Building C	wner	A:	SCM No	0.		Name of Abatem	nent		nental S	Serv	es, Inc	 C.			
Street Address 300 Grand Ave.							Street Address	323	3 Changebrid	ge Roa	d					
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631								Pi	e ne Brook, NJ	07058						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fire Stephen J.		201-5	569	Number -6708	}			97	3-575-8700			cense Nu		085	52	
Scheduled Start Date (10) 2/14/15	Sched. C	omplet 12/3			)				nitor & S Environm	ental La	abo	ıtories,	LL(	2		
Occupancy Status During Abateme [] Facility Closed/Vacated D [x] Abatement Performed Out	uring Entir	e Peri	od of				Street Address  City, State, Zip C		33 Route 22 V	V						
Describe: evenir [x] Other – Describe: partially		nds							ion, NJ 0708	3						
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	у)			[]	Ren	novati	on		[x] Mini –	ntainment Enclosure pag Proce	€	legative I	Press	ure		
[] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf										Friable Pr		·e	5			
		Norma		Jsed			Desci					nount	Ту	ре	nent	_
Location of Asbestos - Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	1 3	Mainter todial		e/Cus			Asbestos Materi (i.e., them insulation, s	ial ( mal surf	ACM) systems acing, VAT,			nount pecify or LF)	R E M O V	R. EL P. A.	N C A	EZCLO
In Facility (13)	Y	'es	No	N/A			or other m	iisc	ellaneous)				A	R	P S U	0 S U
Basement storage and room 2	1	_	X				sulation sulation				91	.F	X	X	+	_
Various		_	X			or til					30	3F	Х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Se	rvices	Haul		Vaste No.		1 208200	oic Yards Waste 5		Name of Register Minerva Land		I					
City, State Pine Brook, NJ					- 0		posal Date 28/15 plus		City, State Waynesburg	, OH						
Completed By (Print or Type) Pane Repic	1 1 1 2 2	<sup>itle</sup> Sene	ral l	Mana	ger		Signature	1	lie			Date 4/20/1	5			7.50
ASB-41 Note: Phased Proje removal of 9LF of pipe insula	ct. First	pha n Roo	se i	s sch	edul	led t	to start on 2/1 ent storage. An	14/ ne	15 and be co	mpleted	l on	y 2/17/ er phase	15. es.	It i	nvo	 lve

OVER->

NOCK

							ner/Operator (2) OHME CORP.					
Date of Notification (1)							DAIVIE CORF.					$\dashv$
4 / 21 /15					t Addre			2000 DV29 44.4				
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation						NUE, P.O. BOX 2	2000, RY26-414				
DEP x Ame	Notification nded Notification cellation		#8			Zip Code NEW JER	SEY 07065					
X DOH On H	iold RGENCY N	IOTIFIC		ON MIKE		RONICA		Telephone Nur				
		(6)	F	ACILITY IN	FORM	MATION	Type of Facility	- (4)		_		-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Pla	ce (3)					School (K-					
MERCK SHARP & DOHME CORPORA	ATION						Subchapte	er 8 (Other than K	2) dgs., l	nome	s, etc.)	
Street Address							Square Feet	# of Floors			. Age	
126 EAST LINCOLN AVENUE - BUILD	ING 33						96,000	7			19	
City (5) Cou	nty (6) ON	22	-		ty Co	de (7) ONLY)	VACANT	or if being demo	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owr	ner (8)			AS	SCM No.		ment Contracto	1)			
ENVIRONMETAL HEALTH INVESTIG	ATIONS, IN	C.		*)		17	Street Address	MENTAL CORF	ATIO	N		$\dashv$
655 WEST SHORE TRAIL							313 SPOOK RO	-				_
City, State, Zip Code	NEW IED	CEV C	7974				City, State, Zip ( SUFFERN, NE)					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	, NEW JER	Telen	hone	Number			Telephone Num		ise Nu	mber		
WILLIAM S. KERBEL, CIH		E	729-56				845-369-7500	11				
Expected State Date (10)	Sch			tion Date (	11)		Name of OSHA					
11 / 5 /14 Month Day Year	М	8 onth	1	15 Day	5	/15 Year		ORATORIES IN	<u> </u>	#11	480	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	Check only o	ne)					Street Address 117 EAST 30TI	JOTPEET				
X Facility Closed/Vacated Du Abatement Performed Outs	ide of Norma	al Facil	ity Ho	urs - Descr	ibe:		City, State, Zip					
X Other - Describe: MO	NDAY -SAT	UKDA	MAC Y	/I-1:30PW			NE	W YORK, NEW	DRK 1	0016		
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						Full Conta	ainment with Nega					
Demolition	X Ren	ovation	i.			Mini-Encl						
>3SF OR LF					V		g Procedure ble Procedure					
x >160 SF OR 260 LF	Τ.			Т	Danne	ription of A		1	TA	haten	nent Ty	/De
Location of Asbestos-containing		s Locat				ning Mater		Amount				
Material (ACM)		solely				Thermal sy		(Specify	REMOVA	REPAIR	ENCAPS	ENCLOS
TO BE ABATED	Ma	int/Cus	todial			ion, surfac		SF or LF)		코		180
in Facility (13)		Staff (1		-	or ot	her miscell	aneous)		-		NE	RE
¥		No	N/A			= . =		20.05	T <sub>V</sub>			1
4TH FLOOR ROOM 406	X	+	-	ISPRAY O	N INS	ULATION		80 SF	X	+		
ADDITION TO SCOPE:		+	_		V. 11. 11.11.11			-	+	-	+	
ROOF	Х	-	-	BUILT UF	R00	FING		16,000 SF	X	-		
REDUCTION IN SCOPE (SEE BELO	w	+										
	×	1		SDBVC	ONI INIC	ULATION		40 SF	X			
4TH FLOOR ROOM 418		+	$\vdash$					40 SF	X			
5TH FLOOR ROOM 551 6TH FLOOR ROOM 613	X	+				SULATION SULATION		40 SF	X			
STATEGOR ROOM STO	- I											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	NJ	DEP W	/aste	Cubic Ya	rds of	Waste	Name of Regis					
FREEHOLD CARTAGE, INC.		uler ID	No.		320	)		OUNTY RESOLUTION		NAG	EMEN.	SER
825 HIGHWAY 33		1593	19	Diancas	Data		/ Ofty/State	ER DRIVE/ROU	15			
City, State FREEHOLD, NEW JERSEY				Disposal 9/15-08/1		5 /	MONTGOME	RY , PA 17752	,	11	N	
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title					nature	NXX		3 9	1	21	11
BENJAMIN SANCHEZ	DIRECT	OR OF	OPE	RATIONS			1100			10		/ /

#### NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

			A			Access to the		(	Check #	779	95	
Date of Notification (1) 4/20/15			Building C s Unive		/Operator (2) y	5 /2		17		-		
Agencies Notified Type of Notifica [ ] EPA [x] Initial	tion Stre	eet Add	dress Point c	n H	udson		1. Vernal					
[ ] DEP Notificatio [ ] Emergency [ ] Amended	City		e, Zip Coo en, NJ		30	\$ 	a secondarion					
[X] DOH Notification	n Na	me of (	Contact			Te	lephone Nur	r				_
[] DCA [] Cancellation			Hernan	dez		1 ,		t <sub>a</sub>				
					TY INFORMATION							_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Place	2 (3)	17	CILII	T IN ONWATION	Type of Facility (4	1)	-				
Stevens University – Library  Street Address	Building		B			School (	K-12) oter 8 (Other e. private and	n K-12) ommercial	building	gs,		
Castle Point on Hudson						Square Feet	# of Floor		dg. Age			
City (5)	County (				ounty Code (7)	80000	3	ichad)	60			
Hoboken	Hudso		OM No.	(S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric Office/lab/classro ent Contractor (9)		ished)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build Briggs Associates	ling Owner	20.00	304 No.		J	upiter Environ	mental S	vices, Ir	nc.			_
Street Address					Street Address	323 Changebri	dae Road	Suite 10	00			
3 Crosswicks St.					City, State, Zip C		uge Moai	Julio 10				_
City, State, Zip Code Bordentown, NJ 08505						Pine Brook, N	J 07058					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telep	hone I	Number		Telephone Numb			License 1			_	
Michael Hoodak			2958			973-575-8700		1.0	00	085	2	-
Scheduled Start Date (10) Sch	ned. Comple 12/3	etion E 31/15			Name of OSHA	Monitor J & S Environ	mental La	oratorie	s, LL(	)		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	g Entire Pe	riod of	Abateme	ent	Street Address	2333 Route 22	West					
[] Abatement Performed Outside	of Normal	Facilit	y Hours -	-	City, State, Zip C	ode		1.5				
Describe: [x] Other – Describe: partially va	cated					Union, NJ 070	)83					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						[] Full	Containment	h Negative	e Press	ure		
[] Demolition [] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			[]	Renov	ration	[x] Mini [x] Glov	- Enclosure /ebag Proced - Friable Pro	177.				
[x] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Is	Locati	on	-		[/4] , (6)			Ab	ater	nen	t
Location of Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Maint	mally l Solely b tenanc al Staff	e/Cus		Asbestos Mater (i.e., ther	ription of  - Containing ial (ACM) mal systems surfacing, VAT,		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	R E M O	R E P A	E N C A	ENCL
In Facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A		or other m	niscellaneous)			A L	I R	P S U	O S U
Various		x		TSI				00 LF	X	Х		
Various		Х		VAT				000 SF	X			
								-				_
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Serv	ces Ha	JDEP V auler II 04782	No.		Cubic Yards Of Waste 20	Name of Regis						
City, State					Disposal Date 5/8/15 +	City, State Waynesbu	rg, OH					
Pine Brook, NJ Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	1 / 8	2	Date				_
Pane Repic	Ger		Manag		F			4/20				
ASB-411 Note: Phased pro	ject. First om baser	t phas	se is sc IT room	hedu n. Am	iled to start on 5/ nended notification	1/15 with antici ons will be sent	pated com for other p	etion on ses.	5/5/15	, V	АТ	(11

		٨				ASBESTOS AR AC 8:60-7 and 12			777	Ch	reck	(E)	796	
Date of Notification (1) 4/20/15			of Build			perator (2) aus		1	5 %	-	ICON	<del>π 1 1</del>	30	
Agencies Notified Type of Notified [ ] EPA [x] Initial			t Addres Sunflo		Drive							3		-
[ ] DEP Notifical [ ] Emergence [ ] Amende [ X] DOH Notifical	y ed		State, Zi er Sa			r, NJ 07458						T PL		
[X] DOH Notifica			of Cont					Telephone Nur	it					
		147		FAG	CILITY	INFORMATION			-					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Residence	Taking F	Place (	3)				Type of Facil	ool (K-12) chapter 8 (Other t	n K-12)			×0.010		
Street Address 10 Vista Lane							hon	er (i.e. private and nes, etc.)	mmerc		-	78000		
City (5) Edgewater	-	nty (6) gen				ty Code (7) TE USE ONLY)	Square Feet 1000 Current Use	# of Floo 1 (Prior if being de	ished)	Bldg. ~ 70	. Age	-		_
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu			ASCM 000	No.		Name of Abaten		(9) ronmental Se	/ices	Inc				_
Street Address			000		-	Street Address	Jupiter Livi	Torrinerital Se	11003,	IIIC	•			_
City, State, Zip Code			,			City, State, Zip (		bridge Road	Suite	100				
							Pine Brook	NJ 07058						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1850	ne Numi				973-575-87	00	Licens	e Nur		85	2	
5/2/15	- 100	5/9/15	5	(11)				onmental La	ratori	ies,	LLC			
Occupancy Status During Abatement [] Facility Closed/Vacated Dur [] Abatement Performed Outsic	ng Entire	Period	d of Aba		t		2333 Route	22 West	18 <u>11-1</u>		<u> </u>			
Describe: [x] Other – Describe: partially v			ering market 🗣 to the suit have			City, State, Zip (	Union, NJ 0	7083						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	-						[] F	ull Containment •	, Negat	ive D	cocci	ıro		
[] Demolition [X] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Ι	] Re	enovatio	on	[x] N [x] 0	Mini – Enclosure Glovebag Proced Ion – Friable Pro	,	IVC I	C33(	116		
[] 2100 31 01 2200 11			cation	T		ELECTRICAL STATE OF THE STATE O		T	<u> </u>				nent	_
Location of			ly Used ly by				ription of – Containing		Amoun	t-	Ty:	R	E	E
Asbestos – Containing Material (ACM)	100		ance/Custaff (12)	s			ial (ACM) mal systems		(Specif		E	E	N	N
<u>TO BE ABATEÓ</u> In Facility						insulation, s	surfacing, VAT, iscellaneous)		SF OI LI	,	M 0 V	A	A P	CLO
(13)	Ye	es N	o N/A	15							A L	R		S U
basement		X		T:					LF SF		X	$\Box$		_
basement	-	X		13	SI				<u> </u>		^	+	+	_
									8			T	1	_
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Jupiter Environmental Serv			P Waste r ID No. 82			ic Yards Vaste 3	Name of Re Minerva	gistered Landfill Landfill						
City, State Pine Brook, NJ						oosal Date 8/15	City, State Waynesh	ourg, OH						5
Completed By (Print or Type) Pane Repic	Titl Ge		al Mar	nagei	r	Signature	C	2	Date 4/2	0/15	i			

eck # 15126

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notificatio	n (1)		1.1			Owner/Operator	(2)		1 SI		W		w/m*/
4-22-15			J	ennife	r Co	olon							
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation	Str	eet Addres	s				1 S <del>2</del>				
[ ]EPA	[X]Initial		3	Barnet	tt S	Street			45	5 75			
[ ]DEP	Notific	cation	Cit	y, State,	Zip	Code			- 3				
[X]DOL	[ ]Amended		В	loomfie	eld	NJ,07003							
[X] DOH	Notific	cation	Nam	e of Conta	act		Telephone	e Number	1 3			1	inc.
[ ]DCA	[ ]EMERGENO	CY	1	ennife		olon							5750 °
[ ]DCA	[ ]Cancella	ation											
			- Land	FACIL	ITY I	NFORMATION							
Name of Facility Wh		is Tak	ing E	Place (3)			Type of Facili	ty (4)					
Same as above	9						[ ]School						
Street Addres			2011				[ ]Subchapt [X]Other (i						
								ildings,					
							Square Feet	# of Fl	rs	Bld	lg. A	ge	
City (5		County	(6) E	ssex		nty Code (7) ATE USE ONLY)							
					(SI	AIE USE UNLI)	Current Use (I	rior if	ing	demo	olis	ned)	
** <u>***********************************</u>							<u> </u>	(0)	127				
Name of Monitoring Owner (8)	Firm hired by	Buildi	ng	ASCM No.			ment Contractor						
N/A						300 000 10 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1	IANAGEMENT	, Inc.					
Street Address						Street Addres							
							stopher St	•					
City, State, Zip Co	ode					City, State,		40					
						Montclai	r, NJ 0704	42	0				
Project Manager for	r Monitoring F			none Numbe	r	Telephone Num			icer			er	
		1	A\r			(973) 744	1-8800		00	37:	L		
Scheduled Start Dat	te (10) Sch			ion Date (	11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor	NOV					
5-4-15			5-15		,83	N/A							
Month Day Occupancy Status Di		onth	Day ck on	Year	_	Street Addres	s						
[X] Facility Cl	osed/Vacated	During	Entir	e Period									
of Abateme [ ]Abatement F		ide of	Norma	l Facilit	v	City, State,	Zip Code	-	1 (1 <u></u>				
Hours - Des	cribe: «OffHou	rs Desc	riptx	<u> </u>	2	City, beate,	uip ooue						
[ ]other - Des	cribe: «Other	Occupan	cy De	escript»					1 55				
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that ag	oply)				ו ויייון	Containment wi	th Negat	· Pre	essu	re		
[X]>3 sf o	r >3 lf		[X]R	enovation		[X ]Min:	i-Enclosure						
	or >260 lf		[ ]D	emolition		(]Glovel	oag Procedure Friable Procedu	T0					
- to				[s		[ ]NOII-1	rrante rroade			Aba	teme		
Locati	on of			ation mally		Descripti		Amou		R	R	E	E
Asbestos-C	7.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		Us	sed lely		Asbestos-Cor Material		(Spec	65	E	E	CA	C
Material TO BE 1			By 1	Main-		(i.e., therma	l systems	SF O		0	P A	PS	os
In Fac			Cust	odial	ir	sulation, surf or other misce		LF		A	I R	U	U
(13	3)	Ye		E (12)		or other misce	erraneous,	2.00		L		L ·	R E
Basement				X	Во	iler		20	1	X			
				1000									
7									-		V		
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		NJDE	P Waste	Cu	bic Yards	Name of Regi	stered I	ifil	1			
AZTECH MANA			Haul	er ID No.	of	Waste 1.5	G.R.O.W.	S.					
			170	740	Di	sposal Date	City, State		l s <del>eedo</del>		,		
City, State Montclair, N	TT 07042					5-6-15	Morrisvi	lle, :	. 19	906	7		
MOIICCIAIL, I	0.012					a la			-				
Completed By (Prin		itle				Signatur	e			ate			
Constantine	Vivian I	Presi	den	t		(1)	ium			4-2	22-	12	

eck # 15125

Date of Notification (1)						ng Owner/Operator	(2)		8			
4-22-15		10		13	. LE	RWER		17.44				
	iotilication				Address	1 FF 8 10 E	DRIVE		-			
Q EPA G India	The second second			Par	Cómbo Tin	Cada			_	+		-
E DOL Am	endment#	_		1	IVING	STON, N	JJ O	7039				
	regency (inclu lication)	ding		Nam	e of Comb	et '		1 - 1	-	-		_
	cellation			B		ENER			*	•	,	
				FA	ELITY BUF	PORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abateme B. LERNER		*Sec (3	9				Type of Facility  School (K-1)	2)				
Street Address 30 CUFF 51	DE DO	211	=					8 (Other than kinds & comme		ings.	•	
CRY (S)						11.1	Square Feet		Bid	g. Ag	e	-
LIVINGSTON							2500		5	2	yes	
County (6) FSSEX				Cour		) (STATE USE	RESIDO	nior if boing dec	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Ow	ner	ASC	M No.		Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (		-	1.		
(8) Street Address						Best Rei	moval In	С		_		_
				*			th River	C+				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ch vivel	S.L		+		٦
					200		ack, N.J	. 07601				
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	m	17	elepho	one No.		Telephone No.		License No.	1			٦
				Ä		201-329-		00388				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C	Comple	tion D	ate (11)	)	Name of OSHA I						
5-4-15			•				nvironme	ental				
Occupancy Status During Abatem	but (Cuedit of	Bly one	)			Street Address	_1					-
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During ☐ Abatement Performed Quiside	Entire Period	of Aba	temen	ŧ		City, State, Zip C	yler St			_		4
Cother - Describe: SAM	5PN	1	TUS.	••	Į			,N.J. 0	506	-		-
Scope of Work (Check all that app		,							300	1		4
#2350r23# @216050r250#			_		novation **	☐ Mini-E	containment with inclosure bag Procedure isompted (*) and	Nogative Press	dare		ji s	-
		İs	Locat	ion				ļ.	1/4		Parent	Town
. Location of			ionnal d Sole		::	Description of					Type	1
Achestes-Containing Material	(ACM)		intena		Asbest	ios Containing Mal	berial (ACM)	Amoun	•		9	1
TO SE ABATED		9	Self?		a.e.,	thermal systems in surfacing, VAT,		(Specifi SF or LF		ne n	2 0 0	1
(13)			(12)		1	other miscellaneo				Removal	Enclosure Encapaulate Rephir	l
	1	Yes	No	NKA	1			- 1		- Colombia	8	-
LAUNDRY ROOM	1			×		VAT	- +	120	SF	X		
2110000						· VITI		120	20			and a second
<u> </u>								<del></del>	-		-	-
									20	-		Manhagan
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		INJ	DEPV	laste H	auler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registr	red Landill		-		
Best Removal I	nc		No.	109		Waste 1 Y D		Enterpi	ses	, ]	LLC	
City, State			-		-	Disposal Date	City, State			T	$\overline{}$	
Hackensack , N	- Constant of the last of the	601				5-5-15	Waynesh	ourg, Oh	446	88		
	Title					Signature			afe !	1 1	15	
R-VELDRAN	Esti					R. Voldra			1-2	2-	-15	
ASB-41	" Do not	use th	is form	for asi	estos lice	nsure exempted ad	stivities.			11		

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT MO#22742777272 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 04 22 15 Saverio Camporeale Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA X Initial 173 Village Road X DOLWD Amended City, State, Zip Code X DHSS Amendment # South Orange, NJ 07079 ]] DCA Emergency (including Name of Contact (NJAC 5.23-8) elephone mber justification) Cancellation Saverio Camporeale FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Private house Subchapter 8 (Other than # 2) Street Address Other (i.e., private and cor ercial buildings. 173 Village Road homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Flagra Bidg. Age South Orange, NJ 07079 County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being de alished) Essex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gr Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No License N 973-638-1777 01127 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 05 / 01 / 15 05 02 / 15 Envirovision Consultants, Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 35 E Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement. \_\_\_\_AM-\_\_\_PM/\_\_\_PM\_\_\_AM Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Clean up and decontamination with neg ive pressure Full Containment with Negative Pressul Mini-Enclosure X Renovation

☐ ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ De	molitic	חו		Gloveba Non-Exe	g Procedure Empted (*) and N	Tent with Neg Non-Friable Pro	ve Pre	ssu	re		
	0.0	Locat							Abal	teme	ent T	уре
Location of Aspestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	1) Usa Ma	ed Sole intena todial (12)	ly by nce/		Description of stes Containing Ma a., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	iterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amour (Specify SIF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								Ф	
Basement			X	Pipe ins	ulation		15 LF		X			
Basement			$\boxtimes$	Duct ins	ulation	301	20 SF	D				
											П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJ.	DEP Wast	e Hauler ID No	Cubic Yards of Was	te Name of Reg	gistered Landfill				_	1=1
Gr Tech LLC		(	003378	85	TBD	T.R.R.F. In	С					
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State		A				
Wayne, NJ 07470					TBD	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	1 . 1	11	Date				
N.Jevtic	Owner				Africa.	fic wer	ad	)4/22/	201	15		
ASB-41 MAY 11	* /Jo n:	4 <i>HSC 1</i>	his fori	u for asbes	stos licensuel exem	ored activities.						

Project #		N		CATION	of New OF ASBE ONJAC 8	STOS	ABATE		Cr	eck#	33	0	120	å	
Date of Notification (1)			1	Name of	Building (	Owner/	Operator	(2)		X.E.	-	-			
04/20/2015			F	Realty	Inside L	LC									
Agencies Notified Typ	e Notification			Street Ac											
	l=i6i=l		4	7 Dist	ler Ave										
EPA DEP	Initial Amended			City, Stat	te, Zip Co	de					Same				
DOL	Amendment #		_ V	Vest C	aldwell	NJ (	07006								
DOH	Emergency (in iustification)	ncluding		Name of	Contact				Tel	ephon€	mb	er			
DCA I	Cancellation		K	Cevin E	Burkhar	1				98					
				FACIL	LITY INFO	RMA	TION			100	-				
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Taking	Place (3	)				4	Type of Facility	(4)						
Private House								School (K-							
Street Address								Subchapte				build	inac	homo	00
84 Hillside Rd								Other (i.e. etc.)	private	& COITIE	Jai	Dulla	iriys,	HOHIE	:5,
City (5)			- x-02 &					Square Feet	# 0	f Floors		B	dg. A	ge	
Chester, NJ								1154	2			18	40		
County (6)				County (	Code (7)			Current Use (P	rior if be	ing der	she	d)			
Morris				(STATE L	USE ONLY)										
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCN	I No.		Name	of Abatement Co	ontracto	r (9)					
		379.3-50.0 \$0.8		1			Nick	Restoration I	LC						
Street Address							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address			4.			2772	
							72 Br	ookside Rd							
City, State, Zip Code							The same of the same of	tate, Zip Code			-				
Only, Glato, Esp Godo					12			olph NJ 07	369						
Project Manager for Monitori	ng Firm			Telepho	ne No.			none No.		Licer	No		_		
1 Tojece Manager for Monitori								33-2550		0113					
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Con	noletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito	ıΓ	10111	-			1000	
04/30/2015		05/04/2						Environment							
Occupancy Status During Ab								Address			-	_			
CONTROL OF THE CONTRO								RT 22							
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed 0	During Entire F	eriod of /	Abaten Hours	nent				State, Zip Code			-				
Other – Describe:	Satisfac of Horni	iai i doini,	riount					n, NJ 07083							
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)						Jonioi	1, 143 07 003			-			_	
	iat Apply/						Г	7		L NI	-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		and the same of th	Renova Demolit					Full Contain		n Nega	PI	essu	е		
E 100 31 01 2200 11			, 0,,,,0,,,,					Glovebag Pr	ocedure						
								Non-Exempt	ed (*) a	nd Non-	able	Pro			
		100	Locat											ement	8
Location of			Normal ed Sole				Description					_	.,		
Asbestos-Containing Mar			intena					Material (ACM) s insulation,		Amount Specify		ZI		E E	Ш
TO BE ABATE In Facility	<u>D</u>	Cus	todial		(1.6		facing, VA			F or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			(12)			othe	r miscella	neous)				ova	ar.	sula	Sur
		Yes	No	N/A								_		र्क	w
Basement area			×		TSI- W	/rap	& cut		70 L	F		×			
House & garage			×		Shingle	25			2 50	0 SF		x			
1.0000 a garago		+		+	o.migi				-,00		2	100	-		-
,		-		-					-		-		_	_	-
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler			NJDEP V			ic Yards	Name	of Regis	tered La	ill				
Nick Restoration LLC			1000	1auler ID 103378		TBI		G.R.C							
City, State Randolph, N.	J					Disp	oosal Date	City, St		Α					
Completed by		Title				1					Dat	е		-	
Elvira Mrda		Presi	dent				4	Wila ll	10(a	<u> </u>	4/	20/2	015		

			(, 0	-								***			
ate of Notification (1)			T	er	nple B	eth-El	er/Operator	(2)				- 1			
gencies Notified	Type Notification		S 2	tree	et Addre	ss n F. Ken	nedy Blvd	l.							
EPA DEP	➤ Initial Amended		C	City,	State, 2	Zip Code ty, NJ 07			1	L				1	
DOL	Amendmen Emergency		7.54		ne of Co				Tele	ephone	ımber				-
DOH	justification) Cancellation		2.5		y Magi				1		3.5				
] DCA	Caricellation			F	ACILIT	Y INFORM	IATION				-				-
lame of Facility Where Residential		ng Place (3)	)					Sch	Facility (4) nool (K-12) ochapter 8 (Oth ner (i.e. private	er than & comr	·12)	uilding	gs, ho	mes,	
2435 John F. Ker City (5)								Square 9		f Flood		Bidg 70+	. Age		
Jersey City, NJ 0	7304				. 0	1- (7)			Use (Prior if be	ing de	lished)	)			
County (6) Hudson					unty Co	de (/) E ONLY) _				-24					
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Buildin	g Owner (8)		1	ASCM N	lo.	Nam Gre	e of Abater en Envir	ment Contracto onmental Se	ervice	LLC				
Street Address								et Address Virginia	Avenue						
Dir Out Tie Code							City,	State, Zip	Code						
City, State, Zip Code							Jer	sey City,	NJ 07304						
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm			Te	elephone	e No.	3775	phone No. 1-333-88		011					
Start Date (10)		Schedu 4-3-20		mp	letion D	ate (11)		ne of OSHA me as al							
4-2-2015 Occupancy Status D	i Abatamant /C	1000					Stre	et Address	3		( <del>2</del> -2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-				
Facility Closed	Vacated During Ent formed Outside of N	ire Period o	f Abate	eme	ent		City	, State, Zip	Code						
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That Apply)							[D]			· D-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥26	O If	×	Renov					× Min	Containment w i-Enclosure vebag Procedu	re	Friable			2	
								× Nor	n-Exempted (*)	and ive	FIIable			ment	e e
			Is Loc											ре	_
Asbestos-Conta	cation of sining Material (ACN E ABATED Facility (13)	° c		olel nar al S 2)	y by nce/	Asbest (i.e.	Descrip os Containir thermal syst surfacing other misc	ng Material tems insula , VAT, or	(ACM)	Amou (Spec SF or	)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Eliciosare
		Ye		X V	INITA		pipe ins	sulation		240	=	X			
	sement		-	^_ X			VA			750	Ξ	X			
	sement		- 2	^_ X	-		VA			160	Ξ	X			
2	nd floor			_	-										
	TIME SECTION SEC			IN	NJDEP V		Cubic Ya	rds	Name of Re	gistere	andfill				
Name of Registere Green Environ	ed Waste Hauler mental Services	, LLC		H	Hauler II 03488	No.	of Waste	5.00 mg	G.R.O.W.		ı land	dfill			
City, State Jersey City, N.	J						Disposal 4-3-201		City, State Morrisville	e,PA					
Completed by		Ti	tle				Şigr	nature		10		ate -19-2	2015		
Liliana Serrano	)	(8)6		Ма	anager		u	ull	well	nd	) 3	- 19-2	10 10		



Date of Notification (1) 4/22/15		1207710		uilding Ow ewis Pri					5 .				
Agencies Notified Type Notification			eet Add Oak										
EPA DEP Amended Amendment # Emergency (incl.) justification)	uding	M	anaha ime of C	, Zip Code wkin NJ contact			1 2 4 - 110 <sub>4</sub>	Telepho	: Numb	per	e de aga		
DCA Cancellation			ames										
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)		FACILI	TY INFOR	MATION	TVD	e of Facility (4)		1				
James Lewis Private Home	(0)			ž.			School (K-12)						
Street Address	9						Subchapter 8	(Other th					
55 Oak Ave						×	Other (i.e. pri etc.)	vate & co	nercial	buildi	ngs, i	nome	s,
City (5)						Squ	are Feet	# of Flo	3	172110	dg. Ag	je	
Manahawkin NJ 08050						100	00+	1.5		35	+		
County (6) Ocean		Co (S	ounty Co	ode (7) SE ONLY)			rent Use (Prior me	if being	nolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow N/A	ner (8)	+	ASCM I	No.	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	ime of Al	natement Contr	ractor (9)					
Street Address						reet Addi	10761900	-	-				-
Street Address						О Вох							
City, State, Zip Code				*			Zip Code rlin NJ 0809	)1	3				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	elephone	e No.		elephone 56-753		Li O(	nse No 27	•			
	cheduled /7/15	Comp	letion D	ate (11)		ame of O	SHA Monitor		-				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check C	10.5 10.5 10.5 10.5				St	reet Add	ress		§				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe:	riod of Ab	ateme	ent		Ci	ity, State	, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		novatio				H !	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce Non-Exempted	edure	itive Pr				
		-	7			2.5	NOTI-Exempled	() and N	-i ilabi	1100	Abate		
2		ocatio ormally									Ту		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custo	Solely itenan- dial St (12)	y by ce/ taff?		os Contain thermal sys	stems ins g, VAT, c	or	Amc (Spe SF o	ý	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A		F-4	o Cielle	_	100	3F	1.5	-		
Exterior Siding			Х			r Sidin	9	1800		x	-	-	
through-out			X		Floo	r Tile		600	F	x			
									12-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1 6555	JDEP W auler ID	10000	Cubic Ya of Waste		Name of G.R.O.		_andfill				
United Containers		22	2459		4		V2021001100000		H <del>eren</del>				
City, State Elm NJ				•	Disposal 5/7/15	Date	City, Stat Morrisv		067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Presid	dent			Sign	nature			Da 4/	ite 22/1	5		

JK 1502

				7,300						.5	1	-	-	-
Date of Notification (1) 4-21-2015					ilding Owr Street,	ner/Operator LLC	(2)				5,900		2	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		100000	reet Addre O. Box				, 1	4.5	2.7				
EPA DEP × DOL	Initial Amended Amendment #		Cit	ty, State, ownship	Zip Code o of Was	shington, N	NJ 07676	6		9 7	12			
	Emergency (in			ame of Co					elephone	umbe	r		0000	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		T	homas	Jones									
			_	FACILIT	Y INFOR	MATION	1	= ""+ (4)		-				
Name of Facility Where Residential	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)					☐ Sc	Facility (4) hool (K-12) bchapter 8 (C	Other than	-12)				
Street Address 409 Jefferson Stre	eet						etc			rcial b				
City (5) Hoboken, NJ 0703	30						Square 2850		of Floor 3		94	g. Ag +	e	2
County (6) Hudson				ounty Co	de (7) E ONLY)		Current	Use (Prior if	being der	lished	i)			
Name of Monitoring Fin	rm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)	1	ASCM N	No.	Nam	e of Abate	ment Contrac	ctor (9) Service	LLC				
							et Address							
Street Address						235	5 Virginia	a Avenue		4				
City, State, Zip Code							State, Zip	Code , NJ 07304						
Project Manager for M	oject Manager for Monitoring Firm				e No.		phone No. 1-333-88		Lice 011	e No. 1				
Start Date (10)	rt Date (10) Sched				ate (11)		ne of OSH, me as al			12				
4-22-2015		4-23-201					et Address			-				
Facility Closed/V Abatement Perfo	ring Abatement (Chec acated During Entire I ormed Outside of Norm	Period of Aba	atem	ent			, State, Zip		-	-				
Other – Describe									-	1				
Scope of Work (Chec	k All That Apply)	_					П	0 -1-1	with No.	ve Pr	occur	0		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260	If	1000	nova molit				× Min Glo	Containment i-Enclosure vebag Proced n-Exempted (*	iure	-riable				
							INOI	I-Exempled (	) and ive	11001		Abate		t
			ocati rmal									Ту	ре	_
Asbestos-Contair TO BE In F	ation of hing Material (ACM) ABATED facility 13)	Used Main Custo	Sole tena	nce/ Staff?		Descriptos Containing thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ig Material ems insula VAT, or		Amou (Spec SF or I	j	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A					1000	=	v			
R	loof		X			ACM	102008418		1000		X			-
Sta		X	-		F1001	tile		130	-					
		-												
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		1	NJDEP W	Vaste	Cubic Yar	ds	Name of R	egistered	ındfill		-		
Green Environmental Services, LLC				Hauler ID 0034889	No.	of Waste 5		G.R.O.W		land	dfill			
City, State Jersey City, NJ						Disposal 0 4-23-20		City, State Morrisvil						
Completed by	Completed by Title						ature Ll Cu	1 John	0,20	1.77	ite 21-2	2015		
Liliana Serrano		Office	1410	inagor		141	u W	VW HCC	wo.	1				

	12.0		17	-	
: 11	, )	11	11	^	
H		14	1	0	
	#	#)	# 116	# 1164	# 11640

Name of Registered Waste Hauler Robinson Waste Disposal  City, State Voorhees, NJ  NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 17304  Disposal Date  City, State Cubic Yards of Waste GROWS Landfil 1  City, State City, State City, State	Date of Notification (1) 4–21–15					f Building Realt				<u> </u>	60	15		-	<u> </u>	
Dep		37					ingto	n Val	ley Road							
DOH	□ DEP	☐ Amended Amendment						NJ C	8836	1	44		-			
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3)   Type of Facility (4)   School (K-12)   School (K-12)   School (K-12)   School (K-12)   Subchapfor 8 (Other the X-12)   Subchapfor 8 (	PROPERTY   100	justification)	including					aglia	na	Tel	epho	Num	ber			
Street Address   Street Address   Stock   St					FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON								
Sched Address 76 Nassau Street    County Code (7)   Square Feet   # of Fick   Square Feet   Square Feet   # of Fick   Square Feet		Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						1 15.0	102 500 						
Square Feet   for Fice   5,800   2   30+	Street Address	et							Subchapte  Subchapte  Other (i.e.	er 8 (Oth	er tha	K-12 iercia	) I buil	dings	, hom	es,
County Code (7)   Current Use (Prior if being of Bank   Current Use (Prior if Bank   Current Use (Prior if Being of Bank   Current Use (Prior if Bank   Current				-2					Square Feet	100	f Flot	-	Е	-		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  PT Consultants, Inc.  Street Address  629 Creek Road  City, State, Zip Code Bellmawr, NJ 08031  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Telephone No.  Brian Havanki  Stard Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Street Address  923 Haws Avenue  City, State, Zip Code  Norristown, PA 19401  Street Address  923 Haws Avenue  City, State, Zip Code  Norristown, PA 19401  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  I DES ABATED  In Facility  (13)  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (Ise, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (Ise, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (Ise, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (Ise, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (Ise, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (Ise, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  (Ise, thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)		_					)		Current Use (Pr		ing d	olish	ed)			
PT Consultants, Inc.  Street Address  Street Address  923 Haws Avenue  City, State, Zip Code  Bellmawr, NJ 08031  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Brian Havanki  Start Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Plymouth Environment  Start Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Plymouth Environment  Co., Inc.  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Cother - Describe:  Cother -		Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.		Name		ntractor	(9)		_			
223 Haws Avenue     223 Haws Avenue	PT Consultants	878   777				7.0		Ply	mouth Env			1 C	o.,	Inc		
City, State, Zip Code Bellmawr, NJ 08031  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Brian Havanki  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 5-6-15  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 5-6-15  Scheduled Completion Date (11) 5-6-15  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Adatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  City, State, Zip Code Normistown, PA 19401  Street Address 923 Haws Avenue  City, State, Zip Code Normistown, PA 19401  Street Address 923 Haws Avenue  City, State, Zip Code Normistown, PA 19401  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  22 23 sf or 23 if 23 of or 2260 if  Coation Demolition  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 23 sf or 2260 if  Coation Normally Used Solely by Maintenancy Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Dasement  X floor tile  250 SF X diffill Addition Amount (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Abatement Type  Abatement T								With the state of the		กมอ						
Recommendation   Rec												100000				_
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		08031								PA 19	401					
Start Date (10) 5-2-15 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 5-6-15 Street Address 923 Haws Avenue City, State, Zip Code Norristown, PA 19401 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check	Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.					_	se No				
Scality Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement   Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours   City, State, Zip Code   Norristown, PA 19401			2022-Tu-	8	356-25	51-998	30	610	-239-9920			039	3			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours    City, State, Zip Code   Norristown, PA 19401	TO THE SECOND SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF THE				npletion (	Date (11)					ent	. Co	).,]	nc.	ř	
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours    Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours			Service State Stat					Street 923	Address	110		-				
Other - Describe:   Norristown, PA 19401	Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire P	eriod of Aba	atem	nent					iue						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  20 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			ai Facility H	0015				11.7	700	Δ 19/	101					
Demolition  Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary Secretary)  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Secretary  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Secretary  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Secretary  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Secretary  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Secretary  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Secretary  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (Specified by Secretary)  Asbestos Containin	Scope of Work (Check A	I That Apply)						1102	LIBCOMITY I	21 12	101	( <del></del>	-			
Same of Registered Waste Hauler   Robinson Waste Disposal   Robinson Waste Disposal   City, State   Custodian State   City, State   Cabbo Containing Material (ACM)   Abatement Type   Abatement Type   Abatement Type   Abatement Type   Abatement Type   Abatement Type   Robinson of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or L   Robinson of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or L   Robinson of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or L   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or L   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or L   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or L   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or L   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous   Robinson of Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous   Robinson of Contai			3433						Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	re ocedure						
Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)   Yes   No   N/A		84	Is Lo	cati	on				, Horrexemple	1	4110	Habit		Abate	ement	:
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Robinson Waste Disposal  City, State Voorhees, NJ  Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Name of Registers insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  For L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  SF or L  Repair  Maintenance/ (Spect SF or L  Spect SF or L  SF or			Nor	mal	ly		Des	scription	of					Ту	pe	
basement	TO BE ABA	ATED	Mainte Custod	enar	nce/		thermal surface	systems cing, VA	s insulation, T, or	(5	Spec		Remova	Repair	Encapsula	Enclosur
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Robinson Waste Disposal  City, State Voorhees, NJ  NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. 17304 1  Disposal Date City, State City, State City, State City, State			Yes I	No	N/A										le	e
Robinson Waste Disposal    Hauler ID No.	basement			Х		floo	r til	е		250	S		х			
Robinson Waste Disposal Hauler ID No. of Waste 17304 I GROWS Landfi l  City, State Voorhees, NJ  City, State Disposal Date City, State																
Robinson Waste Disposal    Hauler ID No.							-				2					
Robinson Waste Disposal Hauler ID No. of Waste 17304 I GROWS Landfi l  City, State Voorhees, NJ  City, State Disposal Date City, State	Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards	Name of	Registe	red	ıdfill				
City, State Voorhees, NJ  Disposal Date City, State							of Was									
	City, State Voorhees, NJ						Dispos		1000.004.001.004.004			_				
Completed by Title Signature Date	Completed by		Title						ytown	, 1	Date	9				
David Rowley Project Manager 4-21-15			.0.000000	ct	Mana	ger		22				7.		-15		

r 18 3591							1 to the operator comme	W V		12.00	i e Pil	nt Forr
. ()	NO	OTIFIC uq)	MOITA	ite of New . Of ASBES 16 NJAC 8:	Jersey STOS ABAT: 60 and 12:1:	EN/1E P	۹۲ <u> </u>	DOL - 11	DAY	/		7
Dale of Notification (1) 04/22/15 CK# \$200				Building Ov	wner/Operato	or (2)		ALL	77/27	1		
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on	1 7	Street A	ddress Vescott D	iriye		1	Mak		0		7
EPA DEP Amended Amendm	ont #			is, Zip Çodi	w Jersey C	882	2	45.50	777	ED	1	_
				Contact				Telephone				200
			FAGI	LITY INFOR	MATION	-				7.	()	-7
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Ta Hunterdon Medical Center	king Place (3)					T	School (K-1:	ē.				3
Street Address 2100 Wescott Drive						×	Subohapter	S (Other than K livete & comm	≥) al bull	dings,	home	
City (5) Flemington, New Jersey 08822							juare Fest 0,000	# of Floors		3ldg. A	200	-
County (6) Hunterdon				Code (7) USE ONLY)			ospital	r if being de mo	red)		T	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build Briggs Associates	ng Owner (8)		ASCN	No.	100000000		Abalement Con orporation	tractor (9)	1		!	$\exists$
Sirem Address 3 Crosswicks Street							dress Bride Avenu	9	-		1	_
City, State, Zlp Code Bordentown, New Jersey 08505	,						, Zip Code and Park, Ne	w Jersev 07	!4	•		_
Project Managar for Monitoring Firm Douglas Ferry			Telepho	ne No. 88-5520	Tele	phon		Licens 01104			<del> </del>	$\dashv$
Start Date (10) 04/23/15	Schedules 04/25/1	d Com			Nam	e of (	OSHA Monitor		-		i   	$\dashv$
Occupancy Status During Absternant (C		-			Stre	et Ad	dress				İ	-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent Abatement Performed Outside of N X Other – Describe: 8AM	ire Period of Allormal Facility	batem Hours	ent		City	Stafe	oute 22 Wes				-	_
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					-   Un	ion,	Naw Jersey	07083			-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥150 sf or ≥260 if		enovai emolii				×	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Froc					
	is I	Locati	on					() all a rivolpt	T	Abat	emen	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	Used	ormail Sole	ly by	Asbasto	Descripti s Containing	on of	erial (ACM)	Amount		Τ'		$\Box$
TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		ntenar odial 8 (12)		(i.e. t)	hermal tyste surfacing, \ other mispel	ms in	sulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsutate	Endosure
4th FL Hallway	Yes	Νσ	N/A		Popcorn (	`~III-	70	120 SF		-	ē	4
To the training					Торовит	201111	18	120 6	X	1		$\Box$
									1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W		Cubic Yards of Waste			Registered Lan	ī			
Lilich Corporation City, State	Secretary Annual Company Control (1997)					te	G.R.O.\	W.S Landfill			!	_
Woodland Park, New Jersey 074 Completed by	- 1		:	04/27/15   Signat		Morrisv	lle, Pennsy	nie				
Momo Glavatovic	Vice F	Presid	dent		3.8		610		4/22/	116		

									Alliount.	-	(milestrone)	0			
Date of Notification (1) 4/22/2015				956		Building Ov Moonca		rator (	Check Nu Memo:	mber	101	ر ا	Ot	; \	5
Agencies Notified	Typ	e Notification		S	treet Add	dress			Memo:	-	meditional dis	-	- Marie and Mari		7
		e i votinocaon				oln Stree	ert								
EPA BEB	×	Initial		1		e, Zip Code					-	-	2	52.00	
DEP  DOL	Ш	Amended Amendment #		1 2 3		nd NJ 0						0	33 31	A	
		Emergency (in	ncluding	200	lame of (	됐게 보여왔는 전				Teles	one Numb		=3	2	-
DOH DCA		justification) Cancellation		0.00		e Moong	ai			1	8-4		ó	1,	
L DCA		Cancellation		1		ITY INFOR	0000			1			10,		4 1
Name of Facility Where	Abate	ment is Taking	Place (3)		FACIL	III INI OF	MIATION	T	Type of Facility (4	)		C			ξ.
Wallace Mooncai									School (K-12		7.	- (	프	3	
Street Address		-						-	Subchapter 8		ian K-12)			S	
28 Lincoln Street									Other (i.e. pr	ivate &	mmercial	buildi	ngs, l	romes	5,
		ļ						_	etc.) Square Feet	# of	ors	BI	dn Δc	-	
City (5)				190					2770	2	013	4	dg. Ag		
Roseland								_	1221/04/163		lamaliaha			-	
County (6)					County C				Current Use (Prio		lemolishe	ea)			
Essex				,		(20)		=	Private Home						
Name of Monitoring Firm			wner (8)		ASCM	No.	1		of Abatement Cont	1					
Arcturus Environme	ental	Services							eline Contracts						
Street Address									Address						
9 Prince William Ro	oad								ullerton Ave						
City, State, Zip Code									tate, Zip Code						
Marlboro NJ 0775	51						1	Yonk	ers NY 10704	4					
Project Manager for Mor	nitorin	g Firm		T	elephon	e No.	T	eleph	one No.		cense No	ù.			
Frank Tamargo					732 61	7 9279	(	914	9660033		1230				
Start Date (10)			Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)	N	lame	of OSHA Monitor		(A)				
5/6/2015			5/12/201	5				Stali	n Brito						
Occupancy Status Durin	na Aba	atement (Checl	(Only One)				S	Street	Address						
The state of the s					ont			13 F	ullerton Street						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform					en		C	City, S	tate, Zip Code						
Other - Describe:					4		0.00		kers NY 1070	4					
Scope of Work (Check A	ΔII Th:	at Annly)								122	18-				
	-MI 1130	at / (pp.y/	<b>.</b>		1000			×	1		santius D				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		*		novat moliti					Full Containme Mini-Enclosure		egative P	essui	Е		
2 100 31 01 2200 11			1 00	Homa	011				Glovebag Prod	cedure		1 1300	10.02002		
								L	Non-Exempted	d (*) arc	on-Friable	T	Victoria de la	est de la constant	
			Is Lo	ocatio	on								Abate Tv	ment pe	
Locatio	n of			rmall			Descr	ription	of				.,	-	
Asbestos-Containing	g Mat		Used Main						Material (ACM)	A	unt	77		Ē	т
TO BE A		D	Custo		2000 CO. L.	(i.e. t	thermal sy surfacin		s insulation,	(S	cify LF)	len	Re	cap	nclo
In Fac (13	36 8			(12)			other mis			0	/	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
A = 2			Vac	Ma	NI/A							=		ate	œ.
			Yes	No	N/A										
Basen	nent			X			V	/AT		800	3q Ft	X			
										-	S				
	W											-			
	- 1			100-100											
Name of Registered Wa	aste F	lauler		5.50	JDEP W	\$ 300 BOSS	Cubic Ya		Name of		d Landfill				
Asbestos Transpor	tatio	n Company	Inc		auler ID	NO.	of Waste	E	Minerv	a Ente	orrises l	LC			
				1	u-011		Disposa	I Date	e City, Stat	te	(0				
City, State Shirley NY							Disposa		Wayne		Ohio				
			Title				Ci~	natur	7 1	-1-3	110000000	ate			-
Completed by			Title	÷ 1/1	anager	į.	Sig	gridtui	1 1 12-	. 1		22/2	015		
Steve Duffy			Fiojec	L IVI	ariayer				/ V u	M					





	•	r			to NJAC 8				CK	2/	192	175			
Date of Notification (1) 4/23/15					Building (					C15 /	27	f L'	0. 1	<i>c</i> -	
Agencies Notified Type N	Votification		11.8	Street A								Delinio d		4	
EPA In	nitial				nd Stree				£	S. I			1-10	1	
DOL A	mended mendment #				te, Zip Co ity NJ 08					Œ		* 1		t-	
	mergency (ir stification)	ncluding			Contact					Tele	one Nu	mher			
DCA C	ancellation			Perry								- •		155	
Name of Facility Where Abateme	ent is Taking	Place (3	1	FACI	LITY INFO	PRMATI	ON	Type	of Facility (	4)					
Perry Pavicic Private Hom		1 1000 (0	,		į.			-	School (K-1	9059					
Street Address		•							Subchapter	8 (Othe	nan K-1	2)			
32 N 2nd Street					5				Other (i.e. p etc.)	orivate &	mmerc	ial buil	dings,	hom	es,
City (5) Surf City NJ 08008				-			×	Squa 100	are Feet 0+	# of 2	ors	5.772	8ldg. <i>A</i> 85+	\ge	
County (6) Ocean					Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Curre	ent Use (Pri ne	or if bei	demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	y Building O	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	1	_	of Aba	atement Cor nc.	ntractor (	9				
Street Address								Addre			11				
City, State, Zip Code				-		4			Zip Code in NJ 080	008					
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm			Telephor	ne No.		Telep	none N	lo.		cense N	No.			
Start Date (10)		Schedule	ed Com	pletion I	Date (11)	27-7-2	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	9125 21 1	HA Monitor		,,,,,				
4/24/15		4/28/15					Sam	è							
Occupancy Status During Abater							Street	Addre	ss		-				
Facility Closed/Vacated Dur Abatement Performed Outs Other – Describe:	ring Entire Poide of Norma	eriod of / al Facility	Abatem Hours	ent		200 - 100 A	City, S	State, Z	Zip Code		(d <u> </u>				
Scope of Work (Check All That A	Apply)										1				-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renovat Demoliti					Mi Gi	Ill Containm ni-Enclosure ovebag Pro	e cedure	gative			15	
		l la	Location	0.0			Ľ	2 NC	n-Exempte	u () anu	on-Fria	DIE Pro	10/10/2004	ement	
Location of		1	Vormall	У	764	De	scription	n of				2	. Ty		
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	I (ACM)	Ma	d Solel intenar todial S (12)	nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Con thermal surfa		Materia s insul NT, or		(S) SF	unt cify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							0			e	
Exterior Siding				Х		Exte	erior Si	ding		2	10	x			
Name of Decision 1															
Name of Registered Waste Haul United Containers	er		Н	JDEP W auler ID 2459		of Wa	Yards		Name of G.R.O.		Landfi	I			
City, State Elm NJ					Dispo 4/28/	sal Date		City, Stat Morrisv		9067					
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Pres	ident			5	Signature			_	1000	ate /23/15	5		

Location Location of Description of Normally Asbestos-Containing Asbestos-Containing Amou Used Material (ACM) Solely Material (ACM) (Special By Main-tenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems SF C In Facility insulation, surfacing, VAT, LF) Custodial (13)or other miscellaneous) Staff (12) No N/A Yes Basement furnace area X Pipe Insulation 60 15 350 ] X Pipe Insulation Crawl Space X 35 11 Pipe Insulation Laundry Area Name of Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards Name of Registered La NJDEP Waste

AZTECH MANAGEMENT, INC.

Hauler ID No. 17040

of Waste 1.5

G.R.O.W.S.

City, State Disposal Date 5-18-15 Montclair, NJ 07042

Morrisville, P

Completed By (Print or Type) Constantine Vivian

City, State

President

Title

Signature

19067 Date

4-22-15

NCHOSUR

N

CAP

SUL

R E P

A

MOV

A

X

X



& Emergency A

		-
- A 1		79
70		( 1
(1)	1 (	, ,

Date of Notification (1) 4/21/15			N:	ame of E	Building O daro Pri	wner/Op	oerator (2 lome	2)	29.57	ric o	0				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			treet Add	iress uth Capt	tains	,			2		X			
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Cod gg Harbo		08087								
DOH DCA	iustification) Cancellation		17783	ame of 0	Contact					Teleph	ie Numi	per			
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC									
Name of Facility Where Nick Todaro Private		g Place (3)							Facility (4 chool (K-12						
Street Address 138 South Captain	6				2			St x O	ubchapter ther (i.e. p	8 (Other I			ngs,	nome	s,
City (5)					4			Square 1000-		# of F	rs	Blo	dg. Ag	ge	
Little Egg Harbor N	IJ 08087		T C	ounty C	ode (7)				t Use (Pric	1	molishe		,T		
Ocean			(5	STATE U	SE ONLY)	-		Hous			3	41_550e-			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	E.		of Abate aco Inc	ement Con	tractor (9					
Street Address							Street A	Address ox 32							
City, State, Zip Code							City, St West		Code NJ 080	91					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Т	elephon	ie No.		Teleph	one No	•	i c	ense No	).		**	
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	d Com	pletion D	Date (11)				A Monitor						-
4/22/15		4/23/15			= 20 - 10		Same								
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only One	e)				Street	Address	5						
Facility Closed/Va Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	cated During Entire med Outside of Nor	Period of Almal Facility I	batem Hours	ent		<del></del> -	City, S	tate, Zip	Code		-				
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)							_			1				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovat emoliti				×	Min Glo	Containm i-Enclosur vebag Pro	e cedure	jative*P			•	
							<u>L</u>	a Nor	-Exempte	d (*) and	III-FIIAD	T		ement	
	A 6	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Location ormall	2000										ре	
Locati Asbestos-Containir TO BE A In Fa (13	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Used Mair	d Solel ntenar odial S (12)	y by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Con therma surfa	escription staining M I systems acing, VA miscellar	Material s insula T, or	(ACM) tion,	Arr (Sp SF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									_	-	
under for	under foundation				ex	cterior	siding	clean	up	201	3F	х			
							7) = 7 (0,000 = 242 0,000								
											A sometime.				
Name of Registered W	laste Hauler		700	IJDEP W		Cubic of Wa	Yards		Name of		Landfill				
United Containers			400	lauler ID 2459	INU.	3	2010		G.R.O						
City, State Elm NJ						Dispo 4/23	osal Date /15	)	City, Sta Morris	te ville PA	9067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Presi	dent				Signatur	e /			100	ate /21/1	5		
								_							

Date of Notification (1) 4-20-2015				me of Bu emple E		ner/Operator	(2)	161	: (2) O	* 1/		Ç2,		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			reet Addr		nnedy Blvo	d.							
EPA DEP DOL	Initial  Amended  Amendment	#1	Cit	ty, State,	Zip Code ity, NJ C				4.0					
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation	(including	11 2000	ame of Co					Telephoni	lumhe	r			
<u> </u>	10		-	FACILIT	Y INFOR	MATION	1	= -104 . (4)						-
Name of Facility When Residential	e Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)		315			Sch	Facility (4) nool (K-12)	(Other that	(-12)				
Street Address 2435 John F. Ker	nedy Blvd.						Square	ner (i.e. pri	wate & com	ercial b		gs, h		i,
City (5) Jersey City, NJ 0	7304						3500		2 if being de	olished	70-	-		
County (6) Hudson				eunty Co						лынец	,			
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM N	No.	Nam Gre	e of Abater en Envir	nent Contr onmenta	ractor (9) al Service	LLC				
Street Address							et Address Virginia	Avenue						
City, State, Zip Code						City,	State, Zip sey City,	Code NJ 0730	04					
Project Manager for N	ject Manager for Monitoring Firm				e No.	Tele	phone No. 1-333-88	i.	The second second	se No.				
Start Date (10)	art Date (10) Sched				ate (11)	Nam	ne of OSHA	A Monitor						
4-21-2015			20.000				et Address			-				
Facility Closed/ Abatement Perf	4-21-2015 4-21-20ccupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only Company Status During Abatement (Check Only Comp			ent		City	, State, Zip	Code					12	
Scope of Work (Che	ck All That Apply)						<b>.</b>	2 9 8	1 - 145 - NI-	ii sa Des	200115	•		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260	) If	-	nova molit				Mini Glov	-Enclosure rebag Prod	cedure	Friable			۵	
		-	-				Non	-Exemple	d (*) and No	THADIC		Abate	ement	t
			ocat									Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Conta TO BE In	ation of ining Material (ACM) E ABATED Facility (13)	Used Mair	ntena	ely by	Asbest (i.e.	Descriptions Containing thermal syst surfacing, other misce	ng Material ems insula VAT, or	(ACM) tion,	Amou (Spec SF or	, )	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A		Floor	- tilo		800	Ε	x			-
Fir	st floor		X			FIOOI	lile		000		-			
	Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJDEP V Hauler ID		Cubic Yar	ds		Registered	andfill	fill			
Green Environn	Green Environmental Services, LLC			003488		4	Data	City, Sta		- 10110				
City, State Jersey City, NJ	Jersey City, NJ					Disposal I 4-21-20	15		ville,PA	T Da	ite			
Completed by Liliana Serrano	ersey City, NJ ompleted by					1 1	ature U WW	Ser	navi	W 70/00		2015		

1. K# 24785

Agencies Notified  Type Notification  Amendment # Amendment # Double   Dear Amendment # Double   Dear Amendment # Double   Dear Amendment # Double   Dear Amendment # Double   Dear Doub	Date of Notification (1)	/21/15		Т	Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator	(2) Z#15 La Placa	i aPR 27	2.M	2: 1	, 0		
Date   Date			on	-	Street	Address		LaTiaca	1			7 (3		_
Amendment #   Princeton, NJ 08542   Name of Contact   Trima La Placa BenMoussa   Telephoro   Tolephoro   Trima La Placa BenMoussa   Telephoro   Trima La Placa BenMoussa   Telephoro   Tolephoro   Trima La Placa BenMoussa   Telephoro   Tolephoro   Tolepho	□ EPA					71001000	2	9 Cleveland I	ane	12.74	iHí	] ‡		
	DEP	Amendmen			City, S	State, Zip C		rinceton NI 0	8542		3	-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)   Residential   Street Address   Facility (4)   School (K-12)	<b>⊠</b> DOH			-	Name	of Contac		inioctori, r vs o		lumb	er	_		_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Residential   Street Address   A Berkely Place   A		Cancellation	1					Moussa			•.,			
School (6-12)   Street Address   29 Cleveland Lane   Street Address   29 Cleveland Lane   Street Address   County (6)   Princeton, NJ 08542   Princeton,		1			FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATION			1				
Subchapter 8 (Other Interval County Code (7)   State 2   Subchapter 8 (Other (interval 2   Subchapter 8 (Other (interval 2   Subchapter 8	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tal	king Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)	-	CC-11C1			
Solution   Solution		Re	sidentia	al			-							
County (6)	Street Address	29 Cle	veland	Lane	e			Other (i.e., p	rivate & con	K-12 ercia	) Il build	lings		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (B) DB Environmental Stevens Environm	City (5)							r Square Feet			BI	- 50	772	
Name of Monitoring Firm   Stevens Environmental Street Address   Street Address   Street Address   PO Box 322		Princet	on, NJ	0854					3	_		90	+/-	
Street Address   Street Address   Street Address   PO Box 322		Mercer			USE USE	nty Code (1 ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	rior if being (	nolis	hed)			
Street Address  4 Berkely Place  City, State, Zip Code  Freehold, NJ 07728  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm  Dave Bonocore  (732) 740-8408  (609) 259-9688  License  00493  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  4/22/15  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)  Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Freehold, NJ 077  Street Address  (609) 259-9688  License (609) 259-9688  Licens			-27	T	ASCM	No.								
A Berkely Place	(8) DB E	DB Environmental  Address  4 Berkely Place  ate, Zip Code  Freehold, NJ 0772  Manager for Monitoring Firm  Dave Bonocore							mental S	vice	s, In	c.		
City, State, Zip Code	Street Address	DB Environmental  Address  4 Berkely Place  ate, Zip Code  Freehold, NJ 0772  Manager for Monitoring Firm  Dave Bonocore					Street Address		222					
Freehold, NJ 07728		Address  4 Berkely Place tate, Zip Code Freehold, NJ 0772  Manager for Monitoring Firm					011. 01-1- 7		30X 32Z					
Dave Bonocore		Freehold, NJ	07728				City, State, Zip (		n, NJ 08	1				
Scheduled Completion Date (11)   A/22/15   DB Environmen	Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License	<b>D.</b>				
A/22/15   A/24/15   DB Environment	Dave E	DB Environmental  Address  4 Berkely Place  State, Zip Code  Freehold, NJ 0772  at Manager for Monitoring Firm  Dave Bonocore  Date (10)  4/22/15  Dancy Status During Abatement (Check of Cility Closed/Vacated During Entire Periodatement Performed Outside of Normal Fa				0-8408	(609) 2	59-9688		0	0493	}		
Coccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)   Street Address	Start Date (10)	ct Manager for Monitoring Firm  Dave Bonocore  Date (10) Schedule				te (11)	Name of OSHA							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement   Abatement Ferformed Outside of Normal Facility Hours   City, State, Zip Code   City, State, Zip Code   City, State, Zip Code   Freehold, NJ 077   }		Dave Bonocore Date (10) Schedule 4/22/15							ironmen					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours   City, State, Zip Code     City, State, Zip Code   Sam to 4pm   Freehold, NJ 077     Scope of Work (Check all that apply)   Scope of Work (Check all that apply)     Scope of Work (Check all that apply)   Scope of Work (Check all that							Street Address		alv Dlage					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)   Scope of Work (	에 기가 (그래프) 사이지 하나는 성격을 즐겁게 먹는 것들이 뭐 하나 있다. 그리아 아니는 그리아 그래요?	아이들이 아기들이 느느 때문에 이 아이들이 되었다.					City State 7in (		ery r race	=				_
Second to the process of the proc			Tidi i doini	, 1100			Oity, State, Zip (		l, NJ 077	3				_
Sa sf or ≥3 if   ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf   Renovation   Demolition   Renovation   Demolition   Renovation   Demolition   Renovation   Renovation   Renovation   Demolition   Renovation   Ren	Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)					<b>62</b> E. II Co	entainment with No	antino Proc	_				
Sedure   Sedure	≥3 sf or ≥3 lf						Mini-Er	nclosure	galive Fies	С				
Is Location   Normally   Used Solely by   Used Solely by   Used Solely by   Maintenance/ Custodial Staff?   (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or Light   Thermal Tank Insulation   SF or Light   Signature/   Signature/   Worris   Completed By   Title   Signature/   Title   Signature/   Title   Signature/   Completed By   Title   Abatement Type   Aba	≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	molitic	n				on-Friable P	ædur	e			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Basement  X  Thermal Tank Insulation  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.  Completed By  Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Thermal Tank Insulation  Amoun (Special Special Special Staff?) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Thermal Tank Insulation  Amoun (Special Special								:			T	bate	ment	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)  Basement  Basement  Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Thermal Tank Insulation  Basement  Mame of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Thermal Tank Insulation  Thermal Duct Insulation  Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.  Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Thermal Tank Insulation  Thermal Duct Insulation  Of Waste  2 Cubic Yards of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 2 Cubic Yards Of Waste 3 Cubic Yards Of Waste 4 (24/15)  And Morris 1 Ie, PA  Signature/	Landian	o.f					Description	s,f				Тур	e	
Basement	Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	- Mair	ntenan	ce/		tos Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)					ш	: 555-677
Basement					al	(i.e.,					Ren	Re	nca	End
Basement		.,		(12)							nova	pair	suk	nso
Name of Registered Waste Hauler   Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.   NJDEP Waste   Cubic Yards of Waste   GROWS   Landfill			Yes	No	N/A						-		ate	G,
Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.  City, State  Allentown, NJ  Completed By  NJDEP Waste  Hauler ID No.  18292  Disposal Date  4/24/15/1/  Signature/  Signature/  Signature/  Signature/  Cubic Yards of Waste  2 CU  GROW:  Landfill  Landfill  Landfill  Signature/  Signat	Basem	ent		X		The	ermal Tank II	nsulation	30 sf		×			
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.   Hauler ID No. 18292   CU   GROWS   Landfill    City, State   Disposal Date   City, State   Allentown, NJ   Landfill    Completed By   Title   Signature   Completed State	Basem	ent		×		Th	ermal Duct In	nsulation	10 s1		X			
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.   Hauler ID No. 18292   CU   GROWS   Landfill    City, State   Disposal Date   City, State   Allentown, NJ   Landfill    Completed By   Title   Signature   Completed State		Dasement												
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc.   Hauler ID No. 18292   CU   GROWS   Landfill    City, State   Disposal Date   City, State   Allentown, NJ   Landfill    Completed By   Title   Signature   Completed State														
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. 18292 2 CU GROW Landfill  City, State Disposal Date City, State  Allentown, NJ 4/24/15/1/ Morris Le, PA  Completed By Title Signature/	Name of Registered Wa	, 850						Name of Regi	stered Land					
City, State  Allentown, NJ  Completed By  Disposal Date  Allentown, NJ  Disposal Date  Allentown, NJ  Morris  Ile, PA  Signature/	Stevens Environ					292	2 CU		GROW	Lan	dfill			
Completed By Title Signature	City, State	14.0 <u>2</u> 6					1 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	City, State	/					
								1/2//	Morris	lle,	PA			_
		1.00		oiec	t Mar	nager	Signature	1 I		Э	4/21	/15		

Print Form

Date of Notification (1) 4-23-15	Name of Bu	Anthury	Demeltion	1 6	1			<u></u> []:
Agencies Notified Type Notification	Street Addr	ess 2Z Eac	lish LA	1:	.5 : 1			
EPA Inilial Amended Amendment #_ Emergency (Include		Zip Code	Demoltier Jesh LA Jabor NG	l'elephone l	nber			
DOH justification)  Cancellation	Name of G	EVE A		1 2				
	FACILIT	YINFORMATION	Type of Facility (4)					-
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place  RESCHOOL	re (3)		School (K-12)					
Street Address Field Wast Should	- Dr	1027	Subchapter 8 (C Other (i.e. priva etc.)	Other than K te & comme				s,
City (5) BRIGARTINE	9		oquais : sex	# of Floors		ldg. A	ge ———	
County (6) nepan	County Coo (STATE USE	ie (7) EONLY)	Current Use (Prior if	being dem	hed)			
Name of Monlloring Firm Hired by Building Owner	(8) ASCM N	o. Nam	e of Abatement Contract Vi SUE LLC	ctor (9)		1		
Street Address		Stree	1212 Bunling	tan 1	re			
City, State, Zip Code	- 101	City,	State, Zip Code Delunco	NJ	082	シング	-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telephone	E	phone No. 194346-1916		10.	0		
Start Date (10) Sche	eduled Completion Da	le (11) Nam	e of OSHA Monlfor	ef				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Onl	y One)	Street	el Address	-	0			1
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Fa Other – Describe:	of Abatement cility Hours	City,	State, Zlp Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			F1					I
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renovation Demolition		Full Containment Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procede Non-Exempted (*)	ıre	ole Pro		a	
			INON-Exemples (	and Work	1	Abate	ment	
Leading of	ls Location Normally	Description	on of		-	Ту	pe I	-
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)	Asbestos Containing (i.e. thermal system surfacing, \ other miscell	Material (AGM) ms insulation, /AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Y	es No N/A				-15		0	
outside	1	4CIM) Sidi	nj	2000	===	_		_
			U					
				1.1	I			
Name of Registered Waste Hauter	NJDEP Was Hauler ID No 35 63	o. of Waste	20Cy WM	6.4 PA	1			
An Sur CCC City, State Defence NJ	10>65	Disposal Da		lytone	Pa			
Completed by	tle VP	Signatu		1	學	23-	15	=
Jitill	h, s		) .					

## Z CK 3456

									Accesses to the second				
Date of Notification (1)	4-23-1	5	Name o		Owner/O	1/1	TRINITY	F	Bh	27	[ ] :	2: 1	9
Agencies Notified	Type Notlification		Street A	ddress	IIN	Ke	IVEN A	in a		4.4		14	
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	City, Sta	ate, Zip Ci	ode	ilen	on to A	054	2		-		
DOH	Emergency justification)	(including	Name o	Street Address  11 N Kenyen Ave  City, State, Zip Code  Mappile NJ CSA  Name of Contact  Telephone									
☐ DCA	Cancellation	1		A.	ORMATIC	561		1	<u> </u>			_	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)				2	Type of Facility	(4)					
Street Address	Blessed	SACRE	Hen	FS	CHUZ	_	School (K		er than K	2)			
Street Address	Jenom Importa	e A	ne.				Olher (i.e. etc.)	. private	& comm	al bull			es,
City (5)	INPARE	*					Square Feel	# 0	Floors 2	E	oldg. A		
County (6)	ronn	the state	Country	Code (7)	2		Current Use (P	rior if be		red)			
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	d No.	· ·		of Abatement C	ontractor				104	77
Street Address						Street	Address	, ,	-				10
		10				City C	12 Buell late, Zip Code	/					
City, State, Zlp Code						De	IANCO	NI	05	25			
Project Manager for Mo	niloring Firm		Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	one No.		Licens	0.	6		0.25
Start Date (10)	D : 10-	Scheduled Co	mpielion	Date (11)	.,-	-	of OSHA Monito	ır -	/	-			
Occupancy Status Durin	20/5	MAY	304	Zon	15	Street	Address	54	-				
	cated During Entire		meni			Ollect	Address						
	ned Outside of Norn				_	City, S	late, Zip Code					-10001/0	
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)								_				
23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renov					Full Containr Mini-Enclosu	re	n Negativ	ressu	re		
						5	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempto		d Non-Fr	le Pro	cedur	e	
		Is Loca										emen	t
Locatio Asbestos-Containing		Norma Used Sol	lely by	Asbes		cription	of aterial (AGM)		mount	-	13		Π
TO BE AB	BATED	Mainten: Custodial	Staff?		thermal s		insulation,		Specify or LF)	Remova	Re	incap	Enclo
(13)	200 To 1	(12)	)		other mi	iscellan	eous)		J. 2. 7	loval	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes No	N/A/	Action)	,,		<del></del>					Φ.	
1st and 21	HOORS		1	FI	COR	rie	/Mastic	6	200.5	1			
		-	-					-		+			
										+			
Name of Registered Wa		1	NJDEP W Hauler ID		Cubic Y of Wast	ards			ered Land				
Ani Six	Ignes h		3563	_			1 100	of	4	_			
City, State	lanco h	15			Disposa	Date	City, Sta	llyto	en ,	2			
Completed by			Sig	gnature	#		4	le -2375					
ASB-41 (R-06-08)					,	Do no	t use this form fo	or asbes	ios licens	exem	pted	aclivi	lies.

Date of Notification (1)   4-33-5   Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)   CNA Lady of The M+. Park's   Agencies Notified   Type Notification   Street Address   Lo 7 M+ Bethal fl.   City. State. 2p Code   Concentration   City. State. 2p Code   City.
Agencies Notified    SPA
DEA International Facility (Procedure Competition of Chy, State, Zip Code  DOL Amendment # Amendment # Amendment # Amendment # Amendment # Amendment # Amendment # Tieleph
DOH   DOH   DOTA   DO
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3)  City (3)  Street Address  City (5)  Walker  Abstement (5)  County (6)  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Name of Manager for M
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3)  City (3)  Street Address  City (5)  Walker  Abstement (5)  County (6)  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Name of Manager for M
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3)
Street Address  City (5) Waller  County (6) Square Feet  Square Feet
City (5) Walker NJ 07059   Square Feet   # of Fix   S   Bildg, Age   County (6)   County Code (7)   Code
County (6)  County Code (7)  (STATE USE ONLY)  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Project Manager for Moselin Islam  City, State, Zip Code  County (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)  A Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement  Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  City, State, Zip Code  New Egypt  City, State, Zip Code  Non-Exempted (1) and Nore-Exempted
County (6)  Ome Set County (Code (7)  (STATE USE ONLY)  Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  Street Address  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  Street Address  City, State, Zip Code  Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)  Start Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)
Name of Monitorino Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)   ASCM No.   Name of Abatement Contractor (9)
City, State, Zip Code    City, State, Zip Code
City, State, Zip Code    Project Manager for Month higher im
Project Manager for Mostifying Firm    Telephone No.   Telephone No.   Company State Scheduled Completion Date (11)   Scheduled Completion Date (11)   Name of OSHA Monitor   Street Address   P-O. Box 337
Start Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Scheduled Completion Date (12)  Scheduled Campletion Date (12)  Scheduled Cam
Start Date (10)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  Scheduled Completion Date (11)  FPC Technology  Recompletion Date (11)  FPC Technology  Street Address  P.O. Box 337  City, State, Zip Code  New Egypt  City State, Zip Code  New Egypt  O8533  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  23 sf or 23 if    Renovation   Demolition   Demolition   Demolition   Demolition   Demolition   Demolition   Demolition   Demolition   Demolition   Description of   Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)   To BE ABATED   In Facility (13)    Renovation   Demolition   Description of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surface)   Special Non-Exempted (*) and Normally   Description of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surface)   Abatement   Type   Abatement   Type   Description of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surface)   Abatement   Type   Abatemen
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)    Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement   Period of Abatement   Period of Normal Facility Hours   P.O. Box 337
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours    City, State, Zip Code   New Egyph   Normal Facility Hours
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours  Other - Describe:  Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)   ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf  ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 lf    Renovation   Demolition   Renovation   Demolition   Stope of Work (Check All That Apply)    Abatement with Ne   Demolition   Description of   Abatement   Type   Description of   Abatement   Abatement   Type   Description of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   Amount   Demolition   Description of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   Amount   Description of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   Amount   Description   Descri
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)   Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)   ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 lf
Secondaring Material (ACM)   Secondaring M
Demolition    Demolition   Demolition   Mini-Enclosure   Glovebag Procedure   Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (
Glovebag Procedure   Non-Exempted (*) and N   Friable Procedure   Non-Exempted (*) and N   Friable Procedure
Is Location   Normally   Description of   Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)   Used Solely by   Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)   Yes   No   N/A   Description of   Asbestos Containing Material (ACM)   (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)   SF or
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Yes No N/A  Boiler Bricks 10  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Type  Type  Amou (Spect Spect
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Vest No N/A  Boiler Bricks  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)  Pasement  Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)
Assestos-Containing Material (ACM)  TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)  Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)  Yes No N/A  Boiler Bricks 10 F X  Boiler Exhaust Parking 1 = X
Basement X Boiler Bricks 10 F.X  Boiler Exhaust Packing 1 = X
Basement X Boiler Bricks 10 F.X  Boiler Exhaust Packing 1 = X
Basement X Boiler Bricks 10 F.X  Boiler Exhaust Packing 1 = X
Boiler exhaust Packing 1 = X
1 10 11 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
Pipe Insulation 100 -F K
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Indfill
EPC Technologies 17000 of Waste 2 Waste Mar general of PA
City, State Disposal Date City, State
IL C. I Mississifi UA
New Egypt NJ 5-6-15 Mornisville PA  Completed by Title Signature Date

Check 1283

Date of Notification (1)	7			Name of	f Building Owner/	Operator (2)			-						
4	-23-15				Kell	L Cor	15tru	ction							
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notification	\$ 10		Street A	ddress 3										
□ DEP □	Amended Amendment			City, Sta	ite, Zip Code	120	V	115	δάρτά						
DOL	Emergency (i		-	Name of	f Contact	eer Br	200 K	Telepho	Number Number						
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		1		e Murra	άŮ		releprio	rumber						
1					LITY INFORMAT	TON	e of Facility			Ϋ.	-	-			
Name of Facility Where Aba	ement is Taking	Place (3		11.		(4)									
Street Address 182	3 Me	D >S+		th ?	Street	K-12) rercial buildings, homes,									
City (5) Pisco	tauray	,	1	1-T	0885	# of Floo	Bldg. Age								
County (6)	lecono	1			Code (7)	ior if being d	olish	ed)	اخار	1/ .	0				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	ed by Building C	wner (8)		ASCN	/ No.	Name of At	patement Co	ntractor (9)	7		061	lin-	<del>)</del> —		
EPC TEC	hnole	Sie	\$		NA	Street Addr	3T 2	that	99	ie	<b>b</b> ,	In	16		
P.O. B	ox 3	37				P.O.	Box	337	_			2			
City, State, Zip Code	tat.	NS	5	80	533	City State,	Equ	D+	3	0	85	53	3		
Project Manager for Monitori	ien Ked	L	(		758-3365	Telephone 609 75	-	5	Se N	53	39	4			
Start Date (10)	1			pletion	Date (11)		SHA Monitor		es	T	20	-6			
Occupancy Status During At						Street Addr	ess		حی		-				
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	eriod of a	Abatem y Hours	ent		City, State,	Zip Code	337								
☐ ·Other – Describe:						New	Egypt	CU	_(	280	53	3			
Scope of Work (Check All Tr	nat Apply)						- (1								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf						□ M	lini-Enclosur Blovebag Pro	eg ve Pressure							
				-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	S N	lon-Exempte	d (*) and No	riab	le Pro	cedur Abate				
		0.0	Location Normall								Ту				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Use	ed Solel	y by	Asbestos Cor	escription of ntaining Materi		Amou				Ē	_		
TO BE ABATE In Facility	<u>D</u>		todial S			al systems insu acing, VAT, or		(Speci SF or L		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
(13)			(12)	,	other	miscellaneous	5)			oval	air	sulai	sure		
		Yes	No	N/A					8			6			
15+ Floor		- 5,	X		Floor	Tiles	>	500	F	X					
Basement		×			Pipe :	Insula	tion	/0	E	X					
		-							1						
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.						Yards	Name of	Registered	ndfill						
EPC Technologies 17000						of Waste Man jenent of PIA									
New Egypt NJ					5-	8-15	Monn	uisville		A					
Steve Schen	Kea	PRE	sid	ent		Signature	Sch	h	Da	te 4-	23	3-1	5		

Λ			
$\alpha \Box$	1	-	310
1000	7. [	$\sim$	X
MU			110

Date of Notification (1) 4/22/15				wner/Operator		Lee									
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street A			- 5/										
X EPA X Initial Amended Amendment	#	City, Sta	te, Zip Coo	ie							· · ·				
X Emergency     justification)     DCA	(including	Name of	Contact Dawson				Telephore	lumber							
Z DON Cancellation		180,780,750,75		RMATION			1	-							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin Jewish Community Center of Fort				2)	12)										
Street Address 1449 Anderson Avenue			etc.)								rcial buildings, homes,				
City (5) Fort Lee			Square Feet # of Floor 3000 1							ldg. A 5	ge				
County (6) Bergen		County (	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Currer	nt Use (Prio	or if being den	ishe	ed)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Detail Associates	Owner (8)	ASCN 0001		CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC		ement Con onmental	tractor (9) Services								
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue					Addres	s 3, 4 E Ga	ate Drive								
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 07631					State, Zi	p Code NJ 074	18	2							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Anthony Valentine		Telepho 201-56	ne No.	Telep	hone No -764-22	),	Licer 703	No							
Start Date (10) 5/4/15	Scheduled (		and the second	Name	of OSH	A Monitor		1							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	ck Only One)			Street	Addres	S		-			-				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe:			City, S	State, Zi	Tas Dis i	1 S									
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)											-				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		ovation nolition			Full Containment with Neg Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and No					e Pressure					
	Islo	cation						Abatement				t			
Location of	Non	mally		Description	escription of					Ту	ре	T			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custod (*	Solely by enance/ ial Staff?		os Containing I thermal system surfacing, V/ other miscella	ns insula AT, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
	Yes N	No N/A			е		75.15	_		_	ě.	-			
boiler room		X	nine f	pipe insula			75 LF	2	x	_					
boiler room		X	pipe fi	ttings on fibe		sruns	20 LF 60 SF	0	x			-			
boiler room		X						-	x			-			
boiler room  Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W	Vaste	floor tile	е	Name of I	50 SF Registered La		Х						
Freehold Cartage		Hauler ID		of Waste			rland Land	Till							
City, State Freehold, NJ	51 5 1 TO 1			Disposal Date	9	City, State Newbur		4.0	11	2					
Completed by A. Scott Higgins	y Title					Date 4/22/15									

Date of Natification (4)			(Pt	ursuant	to NJAC	0	lee	· K	_(	3	81	8				
Date of Notification (1) 4/22/15	"PAGE 2"				f Building n Comm				rt Lee				·			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress Anderso	n Aver	nue						- i			
X EPA DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#		City, State, Zip Code Fort Lee, NJ 07024									-15			
□ DOH	Emergency justification)	(including	-	Name of	f Contact	-				Tel	ephor	lum	ber			
× DCA	Cancellation			Martha Dawson FACILITY INFORMATION												
Name of Facility Where A			3)	Type of Facility (4)												
Street Address 1449 Anderson Ave				School (K-12)  Subchapter 8 (Other than Other (i.e. private & commetc.)												
City (5) Fort Lee						×====			re Feet	# 0	f Floor	-	11	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Bergen	1.				Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Current Use (Prior if being de					ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Detail Associates	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN 0001					itement Coi ronmenta		.C					
Street Address 300 Grand Avenue							25 (50)	Addres	ss 83, 4 E G	ate D	rive	-				
City, State, Zip Code Englewood, NJ 076	631			5			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code , NJ 074			-				
Project Manager for Mon Anthony Valentine	itoring Firm		- 1	Telephor 201-56	ne No. 69-6708		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	none N 764-2			Licen 703	No	).			
Start Date (10) 5/4/15		Schedul 6/4/15	ed Con	npletion I	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor			_				
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Ched	k Only O	ne)				Street	Addres	ss			4				-
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:							City, S	state, Z	ip Code			4				
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)										-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf					Full Containment with Ne Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and No						5	⇒ Pressure able Procedure				
		1537	Locati Normal	(하시아)					Non-Exempted ( ) and Non-				Abatement Type			
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB, In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	ed Sole aintenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Con thermal surfa		laterial (ACM) Amount s insulation, (Specify T, or SF or LF			Specify		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A									3338		te	(D
coat ro	om			X	elbo	w insu	ulation	(4 fitti	ngs)	10	4 SF		x			
		1										3				
												-				
Name of Registered Was Freehold Cartage	ste Hauler	(1	H	JDEP Wauler ID 5939		Cubic of Wa 15	Yards		Name of Cumbe			fill				
City, State Freehold, NJ						Dispo:	sal Date		City, Stat Newbu							
Completed by A. Scott Higgins	Title President					5	Signature	Date 4/22/15								

			NC	NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)									31	7					
Date of Notification (1) 4/21/15					lame of E	Building O matoe	wner/Op	perator	(2)	10	15 : 55 -								
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		1000	street Ad 240 Pag	<sub>dress</sub> ge Aven	ue			į		F.,	C.C.	ot.					
EPA DEP DOL	Amenda Amenda	ment #				e, Zip Cod Island, N		, , , , ,											
DOH DCA	Emerge justifica Cancell		uding	1000	lame of o	Contact					Telephore	umber							
					FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATIC	N	_	e of Facility (4				COL					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is 1	Taking Pla	ace (3)			2)	.12)												
Street Address 430 North Avenue	West				Subchapter 8 (Other that Other (i.e. private & cometc.)														
City (5) Westfield											# of Floon		Bldg. Age 65						
County (6) Union					County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being de (STATE USE ONLY)							ishe	d)						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding Own	ner (8)		ASCM	No.				atement Con ironmental	25 21	-C							
Street Address								Street PO E		ess 483, 4 E G	20								
City, State, Zip Code										Zip Code d, NJ 074	18								
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			7	Γelephon	e No.		Teleph 973-		No. 2276	Licer 703	: No.							
Start Date (10) 4/22/15		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	hedule 22/15		Completion Date (11) Nan					SHA Monitor						-			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)								Street	Addr	ess		-	- 1772			54000			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Ab- Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility H					ent			City, S	State,	Zip Code		***							
Other – Describe:	cribe:											(		- 40					
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	All That Apply)			enovat emoliti							ecedure	e Pressure							
					×					Ion-Exempted	d (*) and Non	iable		cedur					
				Location ormall	2000	58						Abatement Type							
Locatio Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACI ATED lity	M)	Used Mai Cust	d Solel ntenar odial S (12)	solely by enance/ (i.e. thermal surface) (12) other m				escription of taining Material (ACM) I systems insulation, (Special Cong., VAT, or SF or I miscellaneous)					Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
			Yes	No	N/A	window ala			-zin-		500 LF	-	x						
windo					X	window gla				)	150 S		x						
various lo	cations				X	floor til			<del></del>		150.5		^						
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler			120	JDEP W		500 TO 100  Yards		Name of	Registered L	dfill								
Freehold Cartage				7	auler ID 5939	No.	of Wa	ste			n Berks La	ifill_							
City, State Freehold, NJ				*	ia rolla	131 11	Dispo: TBD	sal Date	9	City, Stat Birdsbo									
Completed by A. Scott Higgins			Title Presi	esident				Signatur				Date 4/21/15							

NÔ CŁ

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

			(P	ursuant	to NJAC 8:60 ar		1							
Date of Notification (1) 04/20/2015	,				Building Owner ton-Blairstow	20	1003	27 .	: X 1	), i .				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress illbrook Rd		2	4.5	1		3/1 2	• 6	ź.	
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	<del>*</del>		City, Sta	te, Zip Code ick, NJ, 0782	5								
DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding		Name of	Contact dy Zengulis			Tel	Jone Nie					
П вох	Caricellation				LITY INFORMA	TION			502 01					
Name of Facility Where Hunt Lodge	Abatement is Taking	Place (3	3)	1 701	LITT IN ORMA		Type of Facility  School (K-							
Street Address 158 Millbrook Rd						r 8 (Othe private 8								
City (5) Hardwick							etc.) Square Feet 4,000	# of	oors Bldg. Age 1945					
County (6) Warren				County C	Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr Recreation	ior if be	demolished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Quad 3	Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.		of Abatement Co e Environmer		)					
Street Address 72 GlenMaura Blvd	l.						Address Smith Street							
City, State, Zip Code Moosic PA 18507							ate, Zip Code nore, PA 185	12						
Project Manager for Mor Brian Poplarchick	nitoring Firm	i i		Telephor 570-34	ne No. 12-5200	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	one No. 03-3246		icense N	lo.				
Start Date (10) 5/5/2015 S.7.	15	Schedule 5/6/20		mpletion [	Date (11)	Name o	of OSHA Monitor		010	4				
Occupancy Status Durin				2.5.		Street A	Address		-					
× Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire P	eriod of	Abater	ment		431 S	mith Street							
	ned Outside of Norm						ate, Zip Code nore, PA 185	12						
Scope of Work (Check A	III That Apply)								7 (4:2)					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli			×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure	egative I			· a		
		le	Locat	ion			Horr Exempte	() ()	ion max	1		ement	t	
Location	n of	1	Norma	lly	D	escription	of			_	Ty	/pe	_	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	ATED lity	Ma	ed Sole intena todial (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbestos Co (i.e. therma surf	ntaining Ma	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(S SF	unt cify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Kitche	en	165	X	INA	ı	_inoleum	1	~ 40		X				
Bathro	om		Х		1	inoleum		~ 4	sq/ft	Х				
									•					
			2						- No. 1	$\vdash$				
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler			JDEP W	aste Cubi	c Yards	Name of	Registe	I Landfill	ļ.,	_			
To be Determined			1 22	Hauler ID	No. of W		11/	Stan	Lan	11	(			
City, State				űn		osal Date 2015/	City Ster		norc	, ρ	Α Ι	851	2	
Completed by Lou Riddle		Title Owne	er			Signature	y hickely		Da	-	)15			

		IV.			to NJAC				VI	700	3 74 8						
Date of Notification (1) 04/20/2015	2				f Building		5 127	7 7 7 7 7									
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A					3 4.		<u> </u>						
≥ EPA	Initial			January Marin	lillbrook				4		Erre						
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen		_		ate, Zip C vick, NJ		5				14		6.1 (Ag)				
DOH DOH	Emergency justification)				f Contact		7			Tele	ione Number						
☐ DCA	☐ Cancellation				dy Zen					_1							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	g Place (3)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Ту	pe of Facility	(4)							
Vacant Dwelling									School (K-	-12)							
Street Address 156 Millbrook Rd						er 8 (Othe private &											
City (5) Hardwick				Square Feet # 0									Bldg. 1960				
County (6) Warren				County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if be Recreation							demolis						
Name of Monitoring Firm Quad 3	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.			of A	batement Co	The state of the s	-						
Street Address 72 GlenMaura Blvd.					In the second se		Street	Add			-						
City, State, Zip Code									, Zip Code		_	-	-				
Moosic PA 18507									e, PA 185	12							
Project Manager for Mon Brian Poplarchick	itoring Firm			Telepho 570-34	ne No. 12-5200	)	Teleph 570-9		No. -3246		Cense N		9				
Start Date (10) 5/5/2015 5.7.1	S	Scheduled 5/6/201		S.8		*	Name Lou F		SHA Monitor				-				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only One	:)				Street			-							
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe:	ated During Entire ed Outside of Norm	Period of At nal Facility I	oatem Hours	ent			City, S	tate,	th Street Zip Code	<u> </u>	4						
Scope of Work (Check Al	I That Apply)						Dunr	nor	e, PA 185	12							
<ul> <li>≥3 sf or ≥3 lf</li> <li>≥160 sf or ≥260 lf</li> </ul>	· macrippiyy		novat moliti	0.700.00			×	i	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro	e	gative F	ressu	ıre				
		T					L	1	Non-Exempte	d (*) and	n-Friab	le Pro					
Location		No	ocation or mall	у		Des	scription	of						ement pe	!		
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facilii (13)	TED	Custo	tenan	ice/	Asbes (i.e	stos Cont thermal surfac	aining M	later s insi T, or		An (Sc SF	int ;ify LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
-		Yes	No	N/A					•			a	1	ilate	ure		
Bathroo	om		Х			Li	noleum	1		~ 40	q/ft	Х					
	3)										4	_					
													-				
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic `	Yards		Name of	Register	Landfill		1				
To be Determined			55.55	auler ID		of Was		Υd	12.	1.	1 1	1	1. []				
City, State							al Date	. u	City, Stat	el	01	1	100	510			
Completed by							Signature ) ( )							513	_		
Lou Riddle		Owner	28				1.	un	Thed	a	/ Dat	20/20	015				
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							* Do not	t use	this form for	asbestos	censure	exen	npted	activit	ies.		